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WYRE FOREST CREMATORIUM 
   

Cremation of a person aged 18  
and above at time of death  

full length service 
 

 
 

£1140.00 

Service up to 40 minutes, medical referee fees, 
provision of audio system, supply of 

biodegradable urn, loose interment in  
our garden of remembrance 

Early cremation slot 9.30am 
 
 

£923.00 

Service up to 40 minutes, medical referee  
fees, provision of audio system, supply of 

biodegradable urn, loose interment in  
our garden of remembrance 

Early cremation slot 9.00am 
 
 

£730.00 

Service up to 15 minutes, maximum of 12  
allowed to attend, medical referee fees, provision of 
audio system, supply of biodegradable urn, loose 

interment in our garden of remembrance  

Cremation only NO ATTENDANCE  
 

£399.00 
Medical referee fees, supply of  

Biodegradable urn, loose interment in  
our garden of remembrance 

 

WORCESTER CREMATORIUM 
   

Cremation of a person aged  
18 and above at time of death  

full length service 

 
 

£958.00 

Service up to 45 minutes, medical referee  
fees, provision of audio system, supply of 
biodegradable urn, loose interment in our 

garden of remembrance 

Early cremation slot 9am or 9:30am 
 

 

 
 

£639.00 

Service up to 30 minutes, medical referee  
fees, provision of audio system, supply of 
biodegradable urn, loose interment in our 

garden of remembrance 

Cremation only NO ATTENDANCE 
 

£350.00 
Medical referee fees, supply of  

Biodegradable urn, loose interment in  
our garden of remembrance 

 

STOURBRIDGE CREMATORIUM 
   

Cremation of a person aged 18  
and above at time of death  

full length service 
 

 
 

£995.00 

Service up to 45 minutes, medical referee  
fees, provision of audio system, supply of 
biodegradable urn, loose interment in our 

garden of remembrance 

Early cremation slot  Not offered N/A 

Cremation only NO ATTENDANCE  
 

£350.00 Medical referee fees, supply of  
Biodegradable urn, loose interment in 

our garden of remembrance  

 

http://www.edwinharris.co.uk/

